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Front Panel, Unshielded, With Fastener Pin

Strgmforsyning
Front panel with GND/earthing connection. The grounding
can be done with a cable which fits to the fastener pin on
. the rear side of the panel.

"

SERTIFISERINGER

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FUNKSJONER

Enable grounding of the front area (protection class 1)

SPESIFIKASJONER

Table 1/3
Katalognumme Package
8 Rack Width g Montering Front Finish Rear Finish Treated Edges

r Quantity
20119-159

7 HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Conductive Nei
20119-160

14 HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Conductive Nei
20119-161

21T HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Conductive Nei
20119-162

28 HP 1 Screw-on Front  Anodized Conductive Nei
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Katalognumme
r

20119-163

Katalognumme
r

20119-159

20119-160

20119-161

20119-162

20119-163

Katalognummer

20119-159

20119-160

20119-161

20119-162

20119-163

Rack Width

42 HP

Samsvarer med

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Package

Montering

Quantity

Screw-on Front

Table 2/3

EMC Shielding Hogyde

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

Nei

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Table 3/3
Type

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Finish Rear Finish
Anodized Anodized
Materiell Product Type
Aluminium Front Panel
Aluminium Front Panel
Aluminium Front Panel
Aluminium Front Panel
Aluminium Front Panel

Bredde

352 mm

70.8 mm

106.3 mm

141.9 mm

213 mm

Treated Edges

Nei

Rack Height

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

Delivery is in standard pack multiples. Pricing is per individual item.
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Please take into consideration that deliveries may be carried out in the stated SPQs (SPQ, e.g. 5 pieces, 10 pieces, 50 pieces,
etc.). Differing order quantities (e.g. 2 pieces) may be changed to the next possible delivery quantity = Standard Pack
Quantity.

ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og brukes som angitt i nVents produktinstruksjonsark og opplaeringsmateriell.
Instruksjonsark er tilgjengelige pa www.nvent.com og fra nVent-kundeservicerepresentanten din. Feil installasjon, misbruk,
feil bruk eller annen unnlatelse av & fglge nVents instruksjoner og advarsler i deres helhet kan forarsake produktfeil, skade pa
eiendom, alvorlig personskade og dgd og/eller ugyldiggjgre garantien din.
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