

Front Panel, Unshielded, With Fastener Pin

Strømforsyning



Front panel with GND/earthing connection. The grounding can be done with a cable which fits to the fastener pin on the rear side of the panel.

SERTIFISERINGER



FUNKSJONER

Enable grounding of the front area (protection class 1)

SPESIFIKASJONER

Table 1/3						
Katalognumme r	Rack Width	Package Quantity	Montering	Front Finish	Rear Finish	Treated Edges
20119-159	7 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive	Nei
20119-160	14 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive	Nei
20119-161	21 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive	Nei
20119-162	28 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Conductive	Nei

Katalognumme r	Rack Width	Package Quantity	Montering	Front Finish	Rear Finish	Treated Edges
20119-163	42 HP	1	Screw-on Front	Anodized	Anodized	Nei

Table 2/3						
Katalognumme r	Samsvarer med	EMC Shielding	Høyde	Materiell	Product Type	Rack Height
20119-159	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Nei	128.4 mm	Aluminium	Front Panel	3 U
20119-160	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Nei	128.4 mm	Aluminium	Front Panel	3 U
20119-161	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Nei	128.4 mm	Aluminium	Front Panel	3 U
20119-162	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Nei	128.4 mm	Aluminium	Front Panel	3 U
20119-163	IEC 60297-3- 101, IEEE 1101.1/10	Nei	128.4 mm	Aluminium	Front Panel	3 U

Table 3/3					
Katalognummer	Туре	Bredde			
20119-159	Front Panel without Handle	35.2 mm			
20119-160	Front Panel without Handle	70.8 mm			
20119-161	Front Panel without Handle	106.3 mm			
20119-162	Front Panel without Handle	141.9 mm			
20119-163	Front Panel without Handle	213 mm			

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

Delivery is in standard pack multiples. Pricing is per individual item.

Please take into consideration that deliveries may be carried out in the stated SPQs (SPQ, e.g. 5 pieces, 10 pieces, 50 pieces, etc.). Differing order quantities (e.g. 2 pieces) may be changed to the next possible delivery quantity = Standard Pack Quantity.

ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og brukes som angitt i nVents produktinstruksjonsark og opplæringsmateriell. Instruksjonsark er tilgjengelige på www.nvent.com og fra nVent-kundeservicerepresentanten din. Feil installasjon, misbruk, feil bruk eller annen unnlatelse av å følge nVents instruksjoner og advarsler i deres helhet kan forårsake produktfeil, skade på eiendom, alvorlig personskade og død og/eller ugyldiggjøre garantien din.



This document is system-generated.

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE